free-standing single-door dual
access enclosures
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
SCE-72EL2424FSDA 72.00 24.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-72EL2430FSDA 72.00 24.00 30.00 IS4
SCE-72EL2436FSDA 72.00 24.00 36.00 IS4
SCE-72EL3024FSDA 72.00 30.00 24.00 IS4
SCE-723624FSDA 72.00 36.00 24.00 IS3
SCE-723636FSDA 72.00 36.00 36.00 IS3
SCE-903624FSDA 90.00 36.00 24.00 IS3
SCE-903636FSDA 90.00 36.00 36.00 IS3
Application
Designed to house a variety of electrical
and electronic controls and instruments.
Provisions for optional surface mounting